
Bearded Collie Club of America

Friday, December 29, 2017

Premier Jumpers  

Edie Allyn-PageJudge:

24 6Jump Height = # of dogs

24015 Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyPJD

24014 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra DusenberyPJD

24010 Super G, Border Collie, Anne AndrlePJD

24007 Thorin, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Alexandra HartPJD

24006 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettPJD

24003 Lark, Belgian Tervuren, Elizabeth CoughlanPJD

20 10Jump Height = # of dogs

20075 Hi-Fi, All American, Kate BiggerPJD

20034 Tempe, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsPJD

20017 Whit, Border Collie, Tracey FulmerPJD

20016 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary PetersonPJD

20011 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertPJD

20010 Pearl, Australian Shepherd, Dana ChenierPJD

20009 Suzy, Australian Shepherd, James JaykoPJD

20004 G.T., Australian Shepherd, James JaykoPJD

20002 Tuxx, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsPJD

20026 Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-BurnsPJDP

16 5Jump Height = # of dogs

16009 Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonPJD

16007 Keeva, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsPJD

16002 Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonPJD

16022 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraPJDP

16017 Dazzle, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonPJDP

12 4Jump Height = # of dogs

12030 SeaSea, Miniature Poodle, Dianne TraphagenPJD

12009 Potion, Papillon, Deborah HuntPJD

12008 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonPJD

12004 Pre, Miniature Poodle, Laura DolanPJD

8 8Jump Height = # of dogs

8011 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntPJD

8010 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzPJD

8008 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuirePJD

8006 Maximus, Papillon, Carole JohnsonPJD

8005 Tigger, Papillon, Karen DonahuePJD

8021 Blitzen, French Bulldog, Charlene KayePJDP

8017 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

PJDP

8014 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinPJDP

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Edie Allyn-PageJudge:

24 19Jump Height = # of dogs

24002 Flora, Gordon Setter, Cindy FitzgeraldAXJA

24019 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttAXJB

24018 Cloudy, Collie, Carol LariviereAXJB

24017 Hoot, Doberman Pinscher, Robin HarmonAXJB

24016 Layla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen BoentgenAXJB

24015 Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAXJB

24014 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra DusenberyAXJB

24013 Sydney, Weimaraner, Patricia BodanAXJB

24012 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettAXJB

24011 Jazz, Collie, Becky SmithAXJB

24010 Super G, Border Collie, Anne AndrleAXJB

24009 Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot KaplanAXJB

24008 Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra PereiraAXJB

24007 Thorin, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Alexandra HartAXJB

24006 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXJB

24005 Spencer, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXJB

24004 Deena, Pointer, Debra PereiraAXJB

24003 Lark, Belgian Tervuren, Elizabeth CoughlanAXJB

24001 Punch, Weimaraner, Cathy WestbrookAXJB

20 39Jump Height = # of dogs

20036 Bali, Australian Shepherd, Sue St LouisAXJA

20035 Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAXJA

20034 Tempe, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsAXJA

20003 Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette BeaulieuAXJA

20002 Tuxx, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsAXJA

20001 Taylor, Bearded Collie, Sonja BlanchardAXJA

20075 Hi-Fi, All American, Kate BiggerAXJB

20070 Bender, Border Collie, Gwen WeisgarberAXJB

20021 Johnny, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXJB

20020 Cam, Golden Retriever, Holly ManisAXJB

20019 Stash, Australian Shepherd, Sue St LouisAXJB

20018 Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle GrajalesAXJB

20017 Whit, Border Collie, Tracey FulmerAXJB

20016 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary PetersonAXJB

20015 Pinto, Border Collie, Carol KellyAXJB

Page 1 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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20014 MeMe, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXJB

20013 Tazer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXJB

20012 Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert  MyersAXJB

20011 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXJB

20010 Pearl, Australian Shepherd, Dana ChenierAXJB

20009 Suzy, Australian Shepherd, James JaykoAXJB

20008 Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXJB

20007 Izzy, Belgian Sheepdog, Nadine PerryAXJB

20006 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXJB

20005 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXJB

20004 G.T., Australian Shepherd, James JaykoAXJB

20046 Splash!, Collie, Carol LariviereAJPB

20033 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachAJPB

20032 Tristan, Bernese Mountain Dog, Alison JaskiewiczAJPB

20031 Rio, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda DaneAJPB

20030 Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan EwartAJPB

20029 Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAJPB

20028 Rusty, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAJPB

20027 Toby, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lucy CheeverAJPB

20026 Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-BurnsAJPB

20025 Odin, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary SpaarAJPB

20024 Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchyAJPB

20023 Teddy, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAJPB

20022 Hershey Mae, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lucy CheeverAJPB

16 22Jump Height = # of dogs

16005 Breezy, Miniature American Shepherd, Margaret 

Jewett

AXJA

16010 Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy CookAXJB

16009 Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXJB

16008 Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXJB

16007 Keeva, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsAXJB

16006 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungAXJB

16004 Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXJB

16003 Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Sue St LouisAXJB

16002 Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXJB

16001 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXJB

16023 Quay, Australian Shepherd, Lyn ScribnerAJPB

16022 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAJPB

16021 Moet, Golden Retriever, Barbara DoughtyAJPB

16020 Nicky, Dalmatian, Jody FraserAJPB

16019 Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine TilburgAJPB

16018 Daisy, Bearded Collie, Katherine DupeeAJPB

16017 Dazzle, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonAJPB

16016 Quincy, Bearded Collie, Sonja BlanchardAJPB

16015 Perry, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAJPB

16014 Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAJPB

16013 Zig, Australian Shepherd, Dana ChenierAJPB

16012 Tasker, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAJPB

12 13Jump Height = # of dogs

12001 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJA

12011 Lumpi, Shetland Sheepdog, Diann GindlespergerAJPA

12030 SeaSea, Miniature Poodle, Dianne TraphagenAXJB

12010 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12009 Potion, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXJB

12008 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXJB

12007 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-CortesAXJB

12006 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12005 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn HessAXJB

12004 Pre, Miniature Poodle, Laura DolanAXJB

12003 Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXJB

12002 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12012 Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane YoungAJPB

8 24Jump Height = # of dogs

8022 Penny, All American, Lisa-Marie PodielskyAXJB

8013 Amelia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyAXJB

8012 Jazzy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis ManocchiaAXJB

8011 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXJB

8010 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzAXJB

8009 Caroline, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXJB

8008 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXJB

8007 Boston, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXJB

8006 Maximus, Papillon, Carole JohnsonAXJB

8005 Tigger, Papillon, Karen DonahueAXJB

8004 Dedee, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis 

Manocchia

AXJB

8003 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXJB

8002 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXJB

8001 Beatle, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXJB

8045 Rosie, Miniature Poodle, Gwen WeisgarberAJPB

8035 Boom, Miniature Poodle, Dianne TraphagenAJPB

8021 Blitzen, French Bulldog, Charlene KayeAJPB

8020 Simi, Beagle, Pamela WoodesAJPB

8019 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAJPB

8018 Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally MyersAJPB

8017 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

AJPB

8016 Kaylee, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth  McGoughAJPB
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8015 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAJPB

8014 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinAJPB

4 4Jump Height = # of dogs

4004 Malala, Coton de Tulear, June LevyAJPB

4003 Becky, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie CottleAJPB

4002 Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen BoentgenAJPB

4001 Belli, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyAJPB

Premier Standard  

Edie Allyn-PageJudge:

24 5Jump Height = # of dogs

24015 Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyPAD

24014 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra DusenberyPAD

24010 Super G, Border Collie, Anne AndrlePAD

24007 Thorin, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Alexandra HartPAD

24006 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettPAD

20 14Jump Height = # of dogs

20075 Hi-Fi, All American, Kate BiggerPAD

20017 Whit, Border Collie, Tracey FulmerPAD

20016 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary PetersonPAD

20015 Pinto, Border Collie, Carol KellyPAD

20011 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertPAD

20010 Pearl, Australian Shepherd, Dana ChenierPAD

20009 Suzy, Australian Shepherd, James JaykoPAD

20004 G.T., Australian Shepherd, James JaykoPAD

20002 Tuxx, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsPAD

20029 Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyPADP

20028 Rusty, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenPADP

20027 Toby, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lucy CheeverPADP

20026 Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-BurnsPADP

20023 Teddy, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenPADP

16 6Jump Height = # of dogs

16009 Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonPAD

16007 Keeva, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsPAD

16006 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungPAD

16002 Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonPAD

16022 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraPADP

16017 Dazzle, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonPADP

12 6Jump Height = # of dogs

12030 SeaSea, Miniature Poodle, Dianne TraphagenPAD

12009 Potion, Papillon, Deborah HuntPAD

12008 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonPAD

12007 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-CortesPAD

12005 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn HessPAD

12004 Pre, Miniature Poodle, Laura DolanPAD

8 7Jump Height = # of dogs

8011 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntPAD

8010 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzPAD

8008 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuirePAD

8021 Blitzen, French Bulldog, Charlene KayePADP

8017 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

PADP

8016 Kaylee, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth  McGoughPADP

8014 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinPADP

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Edie Allyn-PageJudge:

24 19Jump Height = # of dogs

24003 Lark, Belgian Tervuren, Elizabeth CoughlanAXA

24002 Flora, Gordon Setter, Cindy FitzgeraldAXA

24001 Punch, Weimaraner, Cathy WestbrookAXA

24019 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttAXB

24018 Cloudy, Collie, Carol LariviereAXB

24017 Hoot, Doberman Pinscher, Robin HarmonAXB

24016 Layla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen BoentgenAXB

24015 Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAXB

24014 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra DusenberyAXB

24013 Sydney, Weimaraner, Patricia BodanAXB

24012 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettAXB

24011 Jazz, Collie, Becky SmithAXB

24010 Super G, Border Collie, Anne AndrleAXB

24009 Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot KaplanAXB

24008 Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra PereiraAXB

24007 Thorin, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Alexandra HartAXB

24006 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXB

24005 Spencer, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXB

24004 Deena, Pointer, Debra PereiraAXB

20 36Jump Height = # of dogs

20003 Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette BeaulieuAXA

20002 Tuxx, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsAXA

Page 3 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  
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20001 Taylor, Bearded Collie, Sonja BlanchardAXA

20022 Hershey Mae, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lucy CheeverAXPA

20075 Hi-Fi, All American, Kate BiggerAXB

20070 Bender, Border Collie, Gwen WeisgarberAXB

20021 Johnny, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXB

20020 Cam, Golden Retriever, Holly ManisAXB

20019 Stash, Australian Shepherd, Sue St LouisAXB

20018 Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle GrajalesAXB

20017 Whit, Border Collie, Tracey FulmerAXB

20016 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary PetersonAXB

20015 Pinto, Border Collie, Carol KellyAXB

20014 MeMe, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXB

20013 Tazer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXB

20012 Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert  MyersAXB

20011 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXB

20010 Pearl, Australian Shepherd, Dana ChenierAXB

20009 Suzy, Australian Shepherd, James JaykoAXB

20008 Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXB

20007 Izzy, Belgian Sheepdog, Nadine PerryAXB

20006 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXB

20005 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXB

20004 G.T., Australian Shepherd, James JaykoAXB

20046 Splash!, Collie, Carol LariviereAXPB

20033 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachAXPB

20032 Tristan, Bernese Mountain Dog, Alison JaskiewiczAXPB

20031 Rio, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda DaneAXPB

20030 Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan EwartAXPB

20029 Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAXPB

20028 Rusty, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAXPB

20027 Toby, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lucy CheeverAXPB

20026 Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-BurnsAXPB

20025 Odin, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary SpaarAXPB

20024 Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchyAXPB

20023 Teddy, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAXPB

16 23Jump Height = # of dogs

16011 Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill ChiarchiaroAXB

16010 Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy CookAXB

16009 Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXB

16008 Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXB

16007 Keeva, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsAXB

16006 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungAXB

16005 Breezy, Miniature American Shepherd, Margaret 

Jewett

AXB

16004 Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXB

16003 Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Sue St LouisAXB

16002 Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXB

16001 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXB

16023 Quay, Australian Shepherd, Lyn ScribnerAXPB

16022 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAXPB

16021 Moet, Golden Retriever, Barbara DoughtyAXPB

16020 Nicky, Dalmatian, Jody FraserAXPB

16019 Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine TilburgAXPB

16018 Daisy, Bearded Collie, Katherine DupeeAXPB

16017 Dazzle, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonAXPB

16016 Quincy, Bearded Collie, Sonja BlanchardAXPB

16015 Perry, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAXPB

16014 Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXPB

16013 Zig, Australian Shepherd, Dana ChenierAXPB

16012 Tasker, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAXPB

12 13Jump Height = # of dogs

12001 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXA

12011 Lumpi, Shetland Sheepdog, Diann GindlespergerAXPA

12030 SeaSea, Miniature Poodle, Dianne TraphagenAXB

12010 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12009 Potion, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXB

12008 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXB

12007 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-CortesAXB

12006 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12005 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn HessAXB

12004 Pre, Miniature Poodle, Laura DolanAXB

12003 Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXB

12002 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12012 Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane YoungAXPB

8 23Jump Height = # of dogs

8022 Penny, All American, Lisa-Marie PodielskyAXA

8013 Amelia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyAXB

8012 Jazzy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis ManocchiaAXB

8011 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXB

8010 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzAXB

8009 Caroline, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXB

8008 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXB

8007 Boston, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXB

8006 Maximus, Papillon, Carole JohnsonAXB

8005 Tigger, Papillon, Karen DonahueAXB

8004 Dedee, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis 

Manocchia

AXB

8003 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXB

Page 4 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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8002 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXB

8001 Beatle, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXB

8035 Boom, Miniature Poodle, Dianne TraphagenAXPB

8021 Blitzen, French Bulldog, Charlene KayeAXPB

8020 Simi, Beagle, Pamela WoodesAXPB

8019 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXPB

8018 Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally MyersAXPB

8017 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

AXPB

8016 Kaylee, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth  McGoughAXPB

8015 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXPB

8014 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinAXPB

4 4Jump Height = # of dogs

4004 Malala, Coton de Tulear, June LevyAXPB

4003 Becky, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie CottleAXPB

4002 Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen BoentgenAXPB

4001 Belli, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyAXPB

FAST Excellent A/B/P

Edie Allyn-PageJudge:

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24008 Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra PereiraXFA

24003 Lark, Belgian Tervuren, Elizabeth CoughlanXFA

24006 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettXFB

20 7Jump Height = # of dogs

20010 Pearl, Australian Shepherd, Dana ChenierXFA

20003 Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette BeaulieuXFA

20018 Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle GrajalesXFB

20011 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertXFB

20002 Tuxx, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsXFB

20033 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachXFPB

20026 Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-BurnsXFPB

16 5Jump Height = # of dogs

16007 Keeva, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsXFB

16006 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungXFB

16022 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraXFPB

16017 Dazzle, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonXFPB

16016 Quincy, Bearded Collie, Sonja BlanchardXFPB

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12009 Potion, Papillon, Deborah HuntXFB

12008 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonXFB

12005 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn HessXFB

8 6Jump Height = # of dogs

8009 Caroline, Papillon, Judy PawsonXFA

8011 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntXFB

8008 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireXFB

8035 Boom, Miniature Poodle, Dianne TraphagenXFPB

8021 Blitzen, French Bulldog, Charlene KayeXFPB

8015 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonXFPB

Page 5 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  


